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Inlet - Outlet diameter (mm-inc)
Total Head Mass (mss)
Suction Head (m)
Max. Pumping Capacity (m¥h)
Self Priming Time (4 mt/sec)
Model

Type

Bore x Stroke

Displacement (cm3)
Compression Ratio

Max. Power Output

Start Model

Air Cleaner

Fuel Tank Capacity (It)
Fuel Consumption (g-kw-h)
Continuous Operating Hours (hr)
Oil Capacity (It)

Oil Alert

Noise level (dBA @ 7mt.)

GASOLINE Water Pump -- JDP Series JBP 20

50-2"
26

8

36

80

JBE 168 F

Air Cooled- 4 Stroke- OHV
25°- Single Cylinder
68mm x 54mm

163

8.5:1

5,5 HP /3600 rpm
Recoil

Dry Type

3.6

395

0.6

2,5

Vv

66

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Dry Weight (kg)

445
345
360

28

JCB ENERGY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE CATALOCUES, PRODUCTS, MODELS AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.
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