JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY

JCBENERGY

*

MADRID / SPAIN



GASOLINE Water Pump -- JDP Series



Dumon		
Pump		
Inlet – Outlet diameter	(mm-inc)	50-2"
Total Head Mass	(mss)	26
Suction Head	(m)	8
Max. Pumping Capacity	(m ^{3/} h)	36
Self Priming Time	(4 mt/sec)	80
Engine		
Model		JBE 168 F
		Air Cooled- 4 Stroke- OHV
Туре		25°- Single Cylinder
Bore x Stroke		68mm x 54mm
Displacement	(cm ³)	163
Compression Ratio		8.5:1
Max. Power Output		5,5 HP /3600 rpm
Start Model		Recoil
Air Cleaner		Dry Type
Fuel Tank Capacity	(It)	3.6
Fuel Consumption	(g-Kw-h)	395
Continuous Operating Hours	(hr)	0.6
Oil Capacity	(It)	2,5
Oil Alert		\checkmark
Noise level (dBA @ 7mt.)		66
Dimensions		
Length	(mm)	445
Width	(mm)	345
Height	(mm)	360
Dry Weight	(kg)	28





www.jcbenergy.es